Bruce Cross Country Invitational Team Division Results List
Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Mon, Aug 31, 2015

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score

-
N

1 Phillips 2 3 4 8 13 17 21 30
2 Chequamegon 5 6 10 12 15 20 28 48
3 Cameron 1 7 11 14 16 19 31 49
4 Cadott High School 9 23 26 33 37 41 128
5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 18 25 29 32 35 43 139
6 Shell Lake 22 24 27 30 38 40 42 141
7 Mellen 34 36 39 44 45 198
1 Chequamegon 1 4 7 9 13 26 39 34
2 Drummond 2 3 10 12 14 34 44 41
3 Colfax 5 11 18 20 33 40 42 87
4 Phillips 8 15 19 23 27 35 38 92
5 Cameron 22 31 36 43 46 47 53 178
6 Cadott High School 16 29 32 51 52 54 56 180
7 Solon Springs 6 25 37 55 58 59 64 181
8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 28 30 45 50 57 66 67 210
9 Ladysmith High School 17 24 48 61 72 73 222
10 Buttternut School District 21 60 63 65 70 71 74 279
11 Shell Lake 41 49 62 68 69 289
1 Cameron 2 3 9 17 20 22 27 51
2 Drummond 6 8 13 16 32 34 35 75
3 Chequamegon 7 10 19 21 23 24 31 80
4 Colfax 4 5 14 33 44 100
5 Cadott High School 11 12 25 36 37 38 121
6 Solon Springs 1 26 29 39 46 57 59 141
7 Buttternut School District 15 28 42 49 52 60 186
8 Phillips 18 30 50 55 56 58 209
9 Bruce 40 47 48 51 53 54 61 239
10 Shell Lake 41 43 45 62 63 254

Middle School Girls Field: 8

1 Chequamegon 6 11 12 17 22 26 29 68
2 Flambeau 1 7 20 21 24 25 27 73
3 Phillips 8 10 13 16 28 30 33 75
4 Colfax 4 15 18 19 39 95

Total Count: 36 August 31, 2015 19:10:17 Page 1
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Bruce Cross Country Invitational Individual

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area Results
Bruce, Wi White River Sports Timing
Mon, Aug 31, 2015 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Boys Race Field: 109
High School Boys Division Field: 109
1 1 295 Kevin Koski 12 1 Chequamegon 16:32.6 00:00.0 05:19
2 2 796 Eli Hancock 12 1 Drummond 18:21.6 01:49.0 05:54
3 3 798 Gavin Martell 11 2 Drummond 18:38.3 02:05.7 05:59
4 4 287 Cole Bay 11 2 Chequamegon 18:42.3 02:09.7 06:00
5 5 440 Tucker Hovde 12 1 Colfax 18:48.4 02:15.7 06:02
6 6 2269 Adam Vandenberghe 12 1 Solon Springs 19:09.8 02:37.2 06:09
7 7 303 Chanse Peth 12 3 Chequamegon 19:34.5 03:01.8 06:17
8 8 1404 Max Hoogland 12 1Phillips 19:35.7 03:03.0 06:18
9 9 308 Joe Sylvester 11 4 Chequamegon 19:36.8 03:04.2 06:18
10 10 799 Zach Moore 11 3Drummond 19:47.0 03:14.4 06:21
11 11 438 Zach Arvold 12 2 Colfax 19:51.3 03:18.7 06:23
12 12 795 Hunter Campbell 12 4 Drummond 19:59.5 03:26.9 06:25
13 13 294 Brady Kielpikowski 11 5 Chequamegon 20:20.0 03:47.4 06:32
14 14 604 Aaron Arthur 12 5Drummond 20:28.4 03:55.8 06:34
15 15 1199 Ben Edwards 10 2 Phillips 20:30.8 03:58.2 06:35
16 16 217 Logan Freed 12 1 Cadott High School 20:35.0 04:02.4 06:37
17 17 1157 Dale Hetke 11 1 Ladysmith High School 20:40.0 04:07.4 06:38
18 18 443 Jacob Larson 11 3 Colfax 20:46.3 04:13.7 06:40
19 19 1197 Jasper Bushman 11 3 Phillips 20:46.3 04:13.7 06:40
20 20 446 Brett Prince 12 4 Colfax 20:52.3 04:19.7 06:42
21 21 138 Josh Brown 9  1Buttternut School 20:55.4 04:22.8 06:43
22 22 248 Sean McGregor 11 1 Cameron 20:57.6 04:25.0 06:44
23 23 1499 Dayne Marlenga 12 4 Phillips 21:01.8 04:29.2 06:45
24 24 1154 Connor Berg 9 2 Ladysmith High School 21:02.7 04:30.1 06:46
25 25 2462 Nick Zosel 10 2 Solon Springs 21:06.1 04:33.5 06:47
26 26 290 Jaedyn Eder 9 6 Chequamegon 21:06.1 04:33.5 06:47
27 27 1198 Austin Edwards 9  5Phillips 21:10.3 04:37.6 06:48
28 28 491 Sam Peterson 12 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 21:21.8 04:49.2 06:52
29 29 223 James Pfeiffer 9 2 Cadott High School 21:26.5 04:53.9 06:53
30 30 486 Trenton Glaus 11 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 21:37.0 05:04.4 06:57
31 31 253 Logan Severt 9 2Cameron 21:38.3 05:05.7 06:57
32 32 218 Tyler Gillett 12 3 Cadott High School 21:39.6 05:07.0 06:57
33 33 445 Hunter Lieffort 12  5Colfax 21:49.3 05:16.7 07:01
34 34 605 Logan Arthur 10 6 Drummond 21:52.0 05:19.4 07:01
35 35 1479 Wesley Kelly 11 6 Phillips 21:57.0 05:24.4 07:03
36 36 247 Michael Maresca 11 3 Cameron 22:00.2 05:27.6 07:04
37 37 2266 Josh Smith 9 3 Solon Springs 22:08.5 05:35.8 07:07
38 38 1500 Mitchell Roberts 11 7 Phillips 22:12.9 05:40.3 07:08

Total Count: 379 August 31, 2015 5:47:50 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr
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Name
Quinn O'Meara
John Swanson
Brady Simonson
Daniel Parish
Ike Lee
Kordell Lopau
Hunter Thewis
Sean Bjork
Luke Thompson
Enrique Balderas
Hunter Bridge
Jake Salm
Ben Hanson
Cade Rose
Colton Lunemann
Linden Nelson
Jarod Bletsch
Kyle Goltz
Brandon Pederson
Walker Golubiff
Christian Wurzer
Ryan Secraw
Logan Baribeau
Andy Hinzmann
Logan Schloer
Reid Lisson
Zachary Vaughn
Anthony Tellier
Gilbert Walthers
Brandon Bintz
Christian Sellwood
Trent Curry
Declan Ross
Charles Hirteiter
Dustin Roach
Marty Anderson
Matt Jarosinski
Grayson Kief
Nate Kavajecz
Jace Scherwinski
Bryce Couperus
Lucas Sturzl
Fred Running
Nick Halpin
Evan Dixon

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015

Gr TPlc Team
11 7 Chequamegon
9 8Chequamegon
12 6 Colfax
12 1 Shell Lake
12 7 Colfax
12 4 Cameron
12 Mellen
10 7 Drummond
9 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 5 Cameron
10 8 Phillips
9 6 Cameron
12 3 Ladysmith High School
11 9 Phillips
12 New Auburn High
11 2 Shell Lake
12 8 Drummond
11 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
12 4 Cadott High School
12 Bruce
10 5 Cadott High School
10 7 Cameron
9 8 Cameron
9 6 Cadott High School
11 9 Chequamegon
11 4 Solon Springs
12 New Auburn High
10 Flambeau
12 7 Cadott High School
11 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 5 Solon Springs
12 10 Chequamegon
9 6 Solon Springs
11 2Buttternut School
11 4 Ladysmith High School
11 3 Shell Lake
9  3Buttternut School
9 11 Eihequamegon
9 7 Solon Springs
9 4 Buttternut School
12 Mellen
12 Bruce
11 New Auburn High
12 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
5:47:50 PM

High School Boys

Elapsed Time
22:14.3
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25:19.9
25:26.4
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25:31.9
25:36.2
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25:37.2
25:52.6
25:54.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
05:41.7
05:45.9
05:57.6
06:05.5
06:07.9
06:08.6
06:32.5
06:33.7
06:37.7
06:40.5
06:42.3
06:44.3
06:51.6
06:52.9
06:53.1
06:53.4
06:59.1
07:15.7
07:20.9
07:27.3
07:29.3
07:48.6
07:54.6
07:55.5
08:08.1
08:09.0
08:13.5
08:14.8
08:15.1
08:15.6
08:18.2
08:19.2
08:33.3
08:41.1
08:42.3
08:45.1
08:47.3
08:53.8
08:57.6
08:59.3
09:03.6
09:04.3
09:04.6
09:20.0
09:21.6
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High School Boys

Place Displcr
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2098
441
296
1523
489
2091
249
1178
221
182
245
250
1171
27
225
797
140
1160
1456
490
292
219
800
291
1155
191

Name
Nathaniel Swan
Jacob Jensen
Zach Lehman
Brandon Shipley
Sam Larson
Phabien Sturtze
David Meznarich
Eli Edinger
Joey Hinzmann
Seth Scherwinski
Zach Garner
Paul Mikolon
Shawn Harding
Evan Lindau
Zach Wojtczak
Reece Lucas
Dustin Currier
Kobe Zimmer
Kyle Karnosh
Nate Parkhurst
Andy Jarosinski
Keenan Hartzell
Shawn Traaholt
Will Gustafson
Daniel Dent
Isaac Wegner

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015

Gr TPlc Team
11 4 Shell Lake
10 8 Colfax
11 12 Chequamegon
11 10 Phillips
9 8Cornell/Lake Holcombe
10 5Shell Lake
9 9 Cameron
9 New Auburn High
11 8 Cadott High School
9  5Buttternut School
12 10 Cameron
10 11 Cameron
9 Mellen
10 Bruce
9 9 Cadott High School
9 9 Drummond
9 6 Buttternut School
9 5 Ladysmith High School
12 11 Phillips
11 9 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
12 13 Chequamegon
11 10 Cadott High School
9 10 Drummond
9 14 Chequamegon
9 6 Ladysmith High School
9 7 Buttternut School
5:47:50 PM

High School Boys

Elapsed Time
25:57.1
26:11.8
26:16.0
26:22.1
26:26.8
26:37.6
26:55.1
26:58.1
26:59.5
27:00.8
27:06.2
27:08.1
27:22.2
28:12.0
28:18.0
28:18.2
30:13.1
30:24.3
30:37.9
30:41.8
30:50.1
31:22.8
31:24.8
32:46.8
33:24.2
44:06.4

http://itiming.com

Back
09:24.5
09:39.2
09:43.4
09:49.5
09:54.2
10:05.0
10:22.4
10:25.5
10:26.9
10:28.2
10:33.6
10:35.5
10:49.6
11:39.4
11:45.3
11:45.6
13:40.5
13:51.7
14:05.2
14:09.2
14:17.5
14:50.2
14:52.2
16:14.2
16:51.6
27:33.8
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Individual Results

min/mi
08:20
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:30
08:33
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:48
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:43
09:46
09:50
09:52
09:54
10:05
10:06
10:32
10:44
14:10



High School Girls

8/31/2015

High School Girls

Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 73
High School Girls Division Field: 73
1 832 Rachel Lawton 9 Flambeau 21:17.0 00:00.0 06:50
2 1 235 Tori Gerber 9 1Cameron 22:14.3 00:57.2 07:09
3 430 Courtney Dressel 12 Colfax 22:16.0 00:59.0 07:09
4 434 Ericka Kallstrom 9 Colfax 22:30.8 01:13.8 07:14
5 2 1189 Ellie Lochner 12 1 Phillips 22:53.6 01:36.5 07:21
6 3 1186 Annikka Johnson 9  2Phillips 23:12.1 01:55.1 07:27
7 4 1182 Kristin Belan 11 3Phillips 23:12.5 01:55.5 07:27
8 5 277 Madi Brunner 11 1 Chequamegon 23:22.1 02:05.1 07:30
9 6 281 Nicole Koski 10 2 Chequamegon 23:24.7 02:07.7 07:31
10 7 240 Naomi Reed 12 2 Cameron 23:39.7 02:22.6 07:36
11 8 1192 Carolyn Neerdaels 10 4 Phillips 23:57.7 02:40.7 07:42
12 9 200 Elizabeth Kyes 12 1 Cadott High School 24:41.1 03:24.1 07:56
13 10 283 Allison Michels 10 3 Chequamegon 24:49.4 03:32.3 07:58
14 11 237 Sydney Lucas 9 3 Cameron 24:55.3 03:38.3 08:00
15 12 285 Klaudia Swanson 11 4 Chequamegon 25:02.2 03:45.2 08:03
16 13 1184 Elicia Ericksen 9  5Phillips 25:08.7 03:51.6 08:05
17 433 Ally Heidorn 11 Colfax 25:20.8 04:03.8 08:09
18 14 234 Kayla Gerber 10 4 Cameron 25:28.5 04:11.4 08:11
19 1151 Serenity Hetke 10 Ladysmith High School 25:40.1 04:23.1 08:15
20 15 278 Autumn Chrouser 12  5Chequamegon 25:56.6 04:39.5 08:20
21 16 242 Hannah Zimmerman 9 5 Cameron 25:58.4 04:41.3 08:21
22 17 1194 Lorren Sauter 10 6 Phillips 26:04.7 04:47.7 08:23
23 18 481 Kayla Vavra 12 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 26:05.9 04:48.9 08:23
24 19 236 Kendall King 12 6 Cameron 26:18.6 05:01.6 08:27
25 437 Abbagail Schotter 11 Colfax 26:28.0 05:10.9 08:30
26 20 282 Hannah Mader 12 6 Chequamegon 26:38.1 05:21.0 08:33
27 21 1185 Michaela Ericksen 11 7 Phillips 26:42.8 05:25.8 08:35
28 1191 Lindsey Meives 9  8Phillips 27:06.8 05:49.7 08:43
29 22 2059 Julia Pokorny 10 1 Shell Lake 27:22.3 06:05.3 08:48
30 23 209 Bailey Nichols 11 2 Cadott High School 27:22.6 06:05.6 08:48
31 833 Jordan Ludescher 10 Flambeau 27:42.8 06:25.7 08:54
32 24 2023 Ali DelLadi 9 2 Shell Lake 27:44.7 06:27.7 08:55
33 25 477 Lexi Moussette 12 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 28:18.0 07:00.9 09:05
34 26 212 Samantha Pfeiffer 11 3 Cadott High School 28:28.7 07:11.6 09:09
35 1195 Emma Schmidt 12 9 Phillips 28:32.9 07:15.9 09:10
36 100 Katie Schultz 10 Buttternut School 28:42.3 07:25.3 09:13
37 2204 Lily Nordskog 9 Solon Springs 28:50.3 07:33.3 09:16
38 27 2053 Ashlea Meister 10 3 Shell Lake 28:56.3 07:39.3 09:18
39 28 284 Maggie Nesbit 11 7 Chequamegon 29:21.6 08:04.6 09:26
40 29 480 Emily Vavra 10 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 29:24.4 08:07.4 09:27
41 30 2075 Clare Walker 10 4 Shell Lake 29:29.1 08:12.0 09:28
42 31 238 Maddie Moen 10 7 Cameron 29:34.7 08:17.7 09:30
Total Count: 379 August 31, 2015 5:47:50 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Total Count:

32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44
45

379

Bib
1187
2189
1153

280

482

198
1168
1193

474
1167

199
2006
1188
1166

93
1190

137
1150
2210

286

241
1152

276
2032

214
2020

471

603
2047
1165
1164

Name
Megan Klaver
Ellie Burger
Taija Walker
Cammi Hanish
Kierra Walters
Megan Fasbender
Kara Thewis
Emma Peterson
Gabby Harp
Mykaila Peters
Alexis Kramer
Katie Cox
Laney Kleist
Erin Matula
Abby Brown
Kate Lochner
Abby Wegner
Lydia Hanson
Nikki Orozco
Katie Wagner
Ashley Salmonson
Olivia Selvig
Abby Bloomer
Alyssa Hodgett
Isabel Walthers
Emma Crosby
Ashley Burns
Alexis Nestel
Alecia Knoop
Alyssa Kleinsteiber
Leah Andersen

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015

Gr TPlc Team
10 10 Phillips
10 Solon Springs
12 Ladysmith High School
12 8 Chequamegon
10 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 4 Cadott High School
12 1 Mellen
9 11 Phillips
10 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
11 2 Mellen
10 5 Cadott High School
9 5Shell Lake
9 12 Phillips
9 3 Mellen
12 Buttternut School
9 13 Phillips
11 Buttternut School
10 [adysmith High School
9 Solon Springs
11 9 Chequamegon
10 8 Cameron
12 Ladysmith High School
10 10 Chequamegon
11 6 Shell Lake
9 6 Cadott High School
12 7 Shell Lake
9 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
9 Drummond
9  8Shell Lake
12 4 Mellen
12 5Mellen
5:47:50 PM

High School Girls

Elapsed Time
29:38.3
29:44.6
29:54.2
30:21.9
30:51.4
31:22.0
31:24.3
31:48.3
31:59.7
32:03.6
32:04.4
32:23.8
32:27.6
32:48.1
32:55.9
33:07.1
34:24.8
34:56.1
35:48.1
36:35.1
36:43.4
36:56.9
37:29.2
38:34.3
39:15.9
39:24.5
39:41.8
39:46.6
39:57.7
41:22.3
45:06.9
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Individual Results

Back
08:21.2
08:27.6
08:37.2
09:04.9
09:34.4
10:05.0
10:07.3
10:31.3
10:42.7
10:46.5
10:47.4
11:06.8
11:10.6
11:31.0
11:38.9
11:50.0
13:07.8
13:39.1
14:31.1
15:18.1
15:26.4
15:39.9
16:12.1
17:17.2
17:58.9
18:07.5
18:24.8
18:29.6
18:40.7
20:05.3
23:49.9
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min/mi
09:31
09:33
09:36
09:45
09:55
10:05
10:05
10:13
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:25
10:26
10:32
10:35
10:38
11:03
11:14
11:30
11:45
11:48
11:52
12:03
12:24
12:37
12:40
12:45
12:47
12:50
13:18
14:30



Middle School 8/31/2015 Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Middle School Race Field: 197
Middle School Boys Division Field: 106

1 1 2372 Owen Dickenson 8 1 Solon Springs 09:05.5 00:00.0 06:06

2 2 255 Joshua Halvorson 7 1Cameron 09:08.7 00:03.1 06:08

3 3 256 Tyler Hensel 8 2Cameron 09:21.3 00:15.7 06:16

4 4 450 Sawyer Best 8 1 Colfax 09:31.2 00:25.6 06:23

5 5 454 Cole Seehaver 8 2Colfax 09:32.3 00:26.7 06:24

6 6 825 Christopher Wright 6 1Drummond 09:33.9 00:28.3 06:25

7 7 366 Isaiah Poetzl 8 1Chequamegon 09:39.1 00:33.5 06:28

8 8 807 Gabe Hancock 8 2Drummond 09:46.1 00:40.5 06:33

9 9 268 Austin Weis 7 3 Cameron 09:47.9 00:42.3 06:34

10 10 317 Isaiah Dietz 5 2 Chequamegon 09:56.6 00:51.0 06:40
11 11 231 Austin Sande 8 1 Cadott High School 10:03.2 00:57.6 06:44
12 12 229 Zach Morgal 7 2 Cadott High School 10:04.3 00:58.7 06:45
13 13 808 Moses Hancock 8 3 Drummond 10:07.7 01:02.1 06:47
14 14 452 Trey Hovde 8 3 Colfax 10:08.1 01:02.5 06:48
15 15 195 Josh Koch 8  1Buttternut School 10:08.6 01:03.0 06:48
16 16 803 Nolan Arthur 7 4 Brurmmond 10:12.1 01:06.5 06:50
17 17 262 lan Payne 7 4 Cameron 10:19.5 01:13.9 06:55
18 18 1651 Trey Tingo 8  1Phillips 10:19.6 01:14.0 06:55
19 19 336 Kale Kielpikowski 6 3 Chequamegon 10:21.9 01:16.4 06:57
20 20 260 Alex Meyers 7  5Cameron 10:25.8 01:20.2 07:00
21 21 338 Vincent Koller 7 4 Chequamegon 10:34.7 01:29.1 07:05
22 22 254 Brendan Groskopf 8 6 Cameron 10:38.5 01:33.0 07:08
23 23 371 Noah Schultz 7  5Chequamegon 10:41.2 01:35.6 07:10
24 24 342 Alec O'Meara 8 6 Chequamegon 10:43.7 01:38.1 07:12
25 25 230 Steven Pfeiffer 8 3 Cadott High School 10:44.3 01:38.7 07:12
26 26 2414 Chevy Miller 7 2 Solon Springs 10:45.5 01:40.0 07:13
27 27 258 Ethan Komp 7 7 Cameron 10:46.2 01:40.6 07:13
28 28 194 Mike Brown 6 2 Buttternut School 10:49.7 01:44.1 07:16
29 1173 Kelton Couperus 7 Mellen 10:53.5 01:47.9 07:18
30 29 2438 Eli Smith 8 3 Solon Springs 10:55.7 01:50.1 07:20
31 30 1620 Maithias Hoogland 7  2Phillips 10:58.2 01:52.6 07:21
32 31 381 Maximus Weaver 5 7 Chequamegon 11:00.9 01:55.3 07:23
33 32 809 Zakary Hedican 6 5Drummond 11:01.6 01:56.0 07:24
34 339 Aiden Miesbauer 5 8Chequamegon 11:02.2 01:56.6 07:24
35 259 Remington Ladd 8 8 Cameron 11:03.5 01:58.0 07:25
36 33 451 Luke Blanchard 6 4 Colfax 11:04.0 01:58.5 07:25
37 34 805 Jace Bletsch 6 6 Drummond 11:05.0 01:59.4 07:26
38 836 Dalton Bratanich 5 Flambeau 11:09.1 02:03.6 07:29
39 35 810 Nathan Johnson 6 7 Drummond 11:09.5 02:03.9 07:29
40 263 Sydney Rheingans 8 9Cameron 11:12.0 02:06.5 07:31
41 266 Aiden Torok 7 10 Cameron 11:14.9 02:09.3 07:32
42 332 Jacob Hilgart 5 9 Chequamegon 11:16.4 02:10.8 07:33

Total Count: 379 August 31, 2015 5:47:50 PM http://itiming.com Page 6




Middle School

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

36

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

379

Bib
823
228
813
227
267
495
341
232
804
265
812
1175
340
2426
2475
327
325
496
2129
193
2104
453
368
335
824
499
264
2126
2398
2492
1174
45
196
1644
2512
192
2489
318
374
344
2498
1554
1630
802
838

Name
George Tuttle
Evan Freed
Ethan Mossuto
Sam Briggs
Ethan Van Buskirk
Tyler Dixon
Sebastian Nelson
Tad Weiss
Porter Arvidson
Chase Secraw
Caleb Kelley
Andy Lazorik
Owen Miesbauer
Austin Schiff
Mitchell Lehman
David Graf
Mason Freiberger
Jimmy Kane
Malichi Trudell
Hayden BeBeau
Isaac Hopke
Tristan Lenz
Andrew Schienebeck
Grant Kief
Joe Tuttle
Austin Wright
Cole Romsos
Nathan Scott
Erick Hendon
Dylon Trott
Charles Jusula
Andrew Lehman
Trent Pritzl
Jackson Tenut
Pete West
Brendan BeBeau
Brady Trott
Kolby Dyre
Trae Schultz
Gabe Oswald
Jack West
Dawson Hauchild
Dominic Kurth
Devan Arthur
Nathan Orheim

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015
Gr TPlc

8
6
7
8
7
8
6
6
8
8
7
7
6
8
6
7
6
5
5
7
6
6
6
6
8
5
7
7
8
6
7
6
6
8
6
7
6
6
5
5
6
6
7
6
6

5:47:50 PM

Team
8 Drummond
4 Cadott High School
9 Drummond
5 Cadott High School
11 Cameron
Cornell/Lake Holcombe
10 Chequamegon
6 Cadott High School
10 Drummond
12 Cameron
11 Drummond
Mellen
11 Chequamegon
4 Solon Springs
1 Bruce
12 Chequamegon
13 Chequamegon
Cornell/Lake Holcombe
1 Shell Lake
3 Buttternut School
2 Shell Lake
5 Colfax
14 Chequamegon
15 Chequamegon
12 Drummond
Cornell/Lake Holcombe
13 Cameron
3 Shell Lake
5 Solon Springs
2 Bruce
Mellen
3 Bruce
4 Buttternut School
3 Phillips
4 Bruce
5 Buttternut School
5 Bruce
16 Chequamegon
17 Chequamegon
18 Chequamegon
6 Bruce
4 Phillips
5 Phillips
13 Drummond
Flambeau

Middle School Boys

Elapsed Time
11:20.2
11:20.3
11:22.1
11:23.6
11:29.9
11:31.0
11:36.1
11:40.6
11:41.3
11:42.9
11:43.4
11:43.8
11:52.3
11:53.0
11:53.0
11:56.4
11:56.9
11:58.1
11:59.5
12:00.3
12:01.0
12:03.5
12:04.8
12:06.4
12:14.2
12:20.0
12:21.4
12:22.1
12:30.0
12:36.5
12:38.5
12:43.1
12:47.2
12:52.7
12:53.6
12:54.7
12:57.7
13:03.5
13:06.9
13:08.1
13:08.2
13:10.8
13:14.5
13:22.2
13:29.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
02:14.6 07:36
02:14.7 07:36
02:16.5 07:37
02:18.0 07:38
02:24.4 07:43
02:25.4 07:43
02:30.5 07:47
02:35.0 07:50
02:35.7 07:50
02:37.3 07:51
02:37.8 07:52
02:38.2 07:52
02:46.8 07:58
02:47.4 07:58
02:47.4 07:58
02:50.8 08:00
02:51.3 08:01
02:52.5 08:01
02:53.9 08:02
02:54.7 08:03
02:55.4 08:03
02:58.0 08:05
02:59.2 08:06
03:00.8 08:07
03:08.6 08:12
03:14.5 08:16
03:15.8 08:17
03:16.5 08:18
03:24.4 08:23
03:30.9 08:27
03:32.9 08:29
03:37.5 08:32
03:41.7 08:34
03:47.1 08:38
03:48.0 08:39
03:49.1 08:39
03:52.1 08:41
03:58.0 08:45
04:01.3 08:48
04:02.5 08:48
04:02.6 08:49
04:05.2 08:50
04:08.9 08:53
04:16.6 08:58
04:23.5 09:03
Page 7



Middle School 8/31/2015 Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
88 57 2337 Nate Burger 6 6 Solon Springs 13:31.4 04:25.9 09:04
89 58 1753 Isaiah Upson 8 6 Phillips 13:31.6 04:26.1 09:04
90 59 2396 Ben Fromm 6 7 Solon Springs 13:47.5 04:41.9 09:15
91 324 Zavery Eimerman 5 19 Chequamegon 14:02.1 04:56.5 09:25
92 326 Woyatt Graceffa 5 20 Chequamegon 14:02.8 04:57.2 09:25
93 498 Jack Porter 7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 14:02.8 04:57.2 09:25
94 261 Lucas Nelson 7 14 Cameron 14:31.7 05:26.1 09:45
95 60 197 James Wegner 6 6 Buttternut School 14:36.1 05:30.5 09:48
96 814 Drew Tuttle 7 14 Drummond 14:39.9 05:34.3 09:50
97 61 41 Tyler Bader 6 7Bruce 14:57.1 05:51.5 10:02
98 924 Cole Sanderson 5 Flambeau 14:57.8 05:52.3 10:02
99 2355 Ben Dickenson 6 8 Solon Springs 15:08.6 06:03.0 10:09
100 382 Vincent Zahn 5 21 Chequamegon 15:08.8 06:03.2 10:09
101 837 Marcus Hanson 5 Flambeau 15:10.9 06:05.3 10:11
102 2284 Gage Blaylock 6 9 Solon Springs 15:32.6 06:27.0 10:25
103 62 2112 Elliot Scott 5 4 Shell Lake 16:40.8 07:35.2 11:11
104 63 2105 EthanLyga 5 5 Shell Lake 16:44.3 07:38.7 11:14
105 44 John Woodmansee 7  8Bruce 17:02.5 07:57.0 11:26
106 42 Bradley Behne 8  9Bruce 19:58.1 10:52.5 13:24
Middle School Girls Division Field: 91
1 1 1090 Kristen Lawton 6 1Flambeau 09:05.6 00:00.0 06:06
2 1161 EricaLoe 7 Ladysmith High School 09:33.8 00:28.1 06:25
3 1162 Mercedes Romo 7 Ladysmith High School 09:57.6 00:51.9 06:41
4 2 273 lzzy Thompson 7 1Cameron 10:15.3 01:09.7 06:52
5 3 2130 Brittany Clark 7  1Shell Lake 10:18.2 01:12.5 06:54
6 4 456 Jasmine Best 6 1Colfax 10:23.2 01:17.6 06:58
7 5 2141 Frances Kevan 7 2 Shell Lake 10:23.7 01:18.0 06:58
8 6 399 Jeanna Scanlon 8 1 Chequamegon 10:28.0 01:22.3 07:01
9 7 1093 Hailey Opachan 8 2Flambeau 10:30.2 01:24.5 07:02
10 8 1764 Kalin Baratka 7  1Phillips 10:32.2 01:26.5 07:04
11 9 2523 Micaela Hopkins 8 1Bruce 10:33.3 01:27.6 07:05
12 2441 Jade Miller 8 Solon Springs 10:41.2 01:35.5 07:10
13 10 1778 Jada Eggebrecht 6  2Phillips 10:58.9 01:53.2 07:22
14 11 394 Marissa Niehoff 8 2 Chequamegon 11:05.8 02:00.1 07:26
15 12 389 Kennedi Kielpikowski 8 3 Chequamegon 11:21.8 02:16.1 07:37
16 13 1940 Jenna Simurdiak 8 3 Phillips 11:22.4 02:16.7 07:37
17 14 601 Catalina Villalpando 7  1Cornell/Lake Holcombe 11:24.1 02:18.4 07:39
18 15 459 Jillian Bowe 6 2 Colfax 11:32.1 02:26.5 07:44
19 16 1776 Savanah Chuzles 7 4 Phillips 11:40.4 02:34.7 07:50
20 17 383 Kennedy BeBeau 7 4 Chequamegon 11:41.4 02:35.7 07:50
21 18 2454 Meira Smith 8 3 Colfax 11:41.5 02:35.8 07:50
22 19 455 Julia Berger 8 4 Colfax 11:44.2 02:38.6 07:52
23 20 1091 Brooke Lazar 5 3 Flambeau 11:45.2 02:39.5 07:53
24 233 Meadow Barone 7 Cadott High School 11:45.6 02:39.9 07:53
25 21 1045 Arianna Brost 6 4 Flambeau 11:47.6 02:42.0 07:54
Total Count: 379 August 31, 2015 5:47:50 PM http://itiming.com Page 8




Middle School

Place Displcr

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Total Count:

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46

379

Bib
392
274
1134
1049
393
1132
829
1918
397
925
390
1906
92
2444
2150
1905
388
1048
83
1962
1886
67
2142
1047
398
271
403
1046
557
827
1094
384
465
402
564
429
2132
553
272
395
400
1176
269
90
270

Name
Jovi Miquel
Peyton Thomson
Alyssa vanDoorn
Sierra Kauffman
Kari Mrotek
Raya Schindler
Skyler Ramsey
Zoe Peterson
Kristina Peterson
Abigail Bratanich
Claudia Lasiowski
Megan Otto
Jenisa Parker
Allie Nordskog
Madeline Naglosky
Molly Novak
Kaitlin Humphrey
Jessica Hillman
Rheanna Hopkins
Kaylie Upson
Jessica Ludwig
Juli Bader
Daya Lawrence
Sophie Hauser
Abigail Sampson
Abby Rasmussen
Danielle Vittone
Kyleigh Hanson
Teaira Spaeth
Mira Jennerman
Emma Schindler
Arianna Dodge
Juliann Geissler
Alison Smith
Carly Vavra
Serena Weber
Mary Clark
Josi Elmberg
Kassi Simonson
Emma O'Meara
Lexi Schultz
Abby Lutz
Peyton Frank
Zoey Kemmitz
Emma Meznarich

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015
Gr TPlc

7
8
8
8
8
6
7
7
7
7
5
7
8
6
6
6
6
7
6
6
7
7
6
7
6
8
5
8
6
8
6
5
6
7
6
7
5
6
8
6
7
7
8
6
8

5:47:50 PM

Team
5 Chequamegon
2 Cameron
5 Flambeau
6 Flambeau
6 Chequamegon
7 Flambeau
Drummond
5 Phillips
7 Chequamegon
8 Flambeau
8 Chequamegon
6 Phillips
2 Bruce
Solon Springs
3 Shell Lake
7 Phillips
9 Chequamegon
9 Flambeau
3 Bruce
8 Phillips
9 Phillips
4 Bruce
4 Shell Lake
10 Flambeau
10 Chequamegon
3 Cameron
11 Chequamegon
11 Flambeau
2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
Drummond
12 Flambeau
12 Chequamegon
5 Colfax
13 Chequamegon
3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
14 Chequamegon
5 Shell Lake
4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
4 Cameron
15 Chequamegon
16 Chequamegon
Mellen
5 Cameron
5 Bruce
6 Cameron

Middle School Girls

Elapsed Time
11:52.5
11:52.9
11:58.1
11:59.9
12:08.3
12:17.5
12:20.7
12:23.9
12:30.7
12:31.9
12:37.3
12:38.7
12:40.1
12:41.8
12:42.4
12:44.9
12:45.8
12:46.3
12:48.1
12:48.7
12:50.7
13:02.2
13:03.3
13:04.4
13:05.6
13:06.6
13:10.8
13:12.0
13:12.4
13:19.7
13:26.1
13:33.6
13:36.3
13:39.4
13:39.6
13:41.3
13:43.6
13:47.8
13:51.9
13:57.1
13:59.5
14:02.8
14:11.8
14:30.2
14:33.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
02:46.9
02:47.2
02:52.5
02:54.3
03:02.7
03:11.9
03:15.0
03:18.2
03:25.0
03:26.3
03:31.7
03:33.0
03:34.5
03:36.1
03:36.8
03:39.2
03:40.1
03:40.6
03:42.4
03:43.0
03:45.0
03:56.5
03:57.7
03:58.7
03:59.9
04:01.0
04:05.2
04:06.3
04:06.7
04:14.1
04:20.4
04:28.0
04:30.6
04:33.8
04:34.0
04:35.6
04:38.0
04:42.2
04:46.2
04:51.5
04:53.9
04:57.2
05:06.1
05:24.5
05:27.4

Page 9

min/mi
07:58
07:58
08:01
08:03
08:08
08:15
08:17
08:19
08:23
08:24
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:37
08:44
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:47
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:56
09:01
09:06
09:07
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21
09:23
09:25
09:31
09:44
09:45



Middle School

Place Displcr

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Total Count:

47
48

49

50

379

Bib
406
387
2166
554
1163
385
1133
1092
2524
826
830
1777
2540
1958
386
91
2494
1177
2514
1135
77

Name
Leah Wagner
Abby Herbst
Hannah Schultz
Jena Geist
Jackie Wallin
Eve Folstad
Salina Snider
Kierra Mahal
Macy Kennedy
Carlie Feller
Ella Skoraczewski
Hannah Cooper
Madeline Kennedy
Emma Tingo
Brianna Goodman
Charliy Nobles
Kara Trott
Chloe Schutte
Melayna Anderson
Alanna Velez
Samantha Hagstrom

August 31, 2015

8/31/2015 Middle School Girls
Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
6 17 Chequamegon 15:02.1
7 18 Chequamegon 15:03.3
5 6 Shell Lake 15:18.4
5 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 15:22.3
7 Ladysmith High School 15:22.6
6 19 Chequamegon 15:33.4
6 13 Flambeau 16:20.1
8 14 Flambeau 16:31.2
6 6 Bruce 17:04.7
7 Drummond 17:06.1
6 Drummond 17:06.2
7 10 Phillips 17:28.8
6  7Bruce 17:35.1
6 11 Phillips 17:54.0
7 20 Chequamegon 18:03.4
6 8 Bruce 18:47.0
6 9Bruce 18:49.5
6 Mellen 18:52.1
6 10Bruce 19:07.3
6 15 Flambeau 19:29.1
6 11Bruce 19:43.8
5:47:50 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
05:56.5 10:05
05:57.7 10:06
06:12.7 10:16
06:16.7 10:19
06:17.0 10:19
06:27.7 10:26
07:14.4 10:57
07:25.5 11:05
07:59.1 11:27
08:00.4 11:28
08:00.6 11:28
08:23.1 11:43
08:29.5 11:48
08:48.3 12:00
08:57.8 12:07
09:41.4 12:36
09:43.9 12:38
09:46.4 12:39
10:01.7 12:50
10:23.5 13:04
10:38.1 13:14
Page 10



Bruce Cross Country Invitational Team Results Detail

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Mon, Aug 31, 2015
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
High School Girls Field 7
|1 Phillips High School Girls 3o|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ellie Lochner 12 00:22:53.6 2 2 GHS
2 Annikka Johnson 9 00:23:12.1 3 3 GHS
3 Kiristin Belan 11 00:23:12.5 4 4 GHS
4 Carolyn Neerdaels 10 00:23:57.7 8 8 GHS
5 Elicia Ericksen 9 00:25:08.7 13 13 GHS
6 Lorren Sauter 10 00:26:04.7 17 GHS
7 Michaela Ericksen 11 00:26:42.8 21 GHS
I2 Chequamegon High School Girls 48
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Madi Brunner 11 00:23:22.1 5 5 GHS
2 Nicole Koski 10 00:23:24.7 6 6 GHS
3 Allison Michels 10 00:24:49.4 10 10 GHS
4 Klaudia Swanson 11 00:25:02.2 12 12 GHS
5 Autumn Chrouser 12 00:25:56.6 15 15 GHS
6 Hannah Mader 12 00:26:38.1 20 GHS
7 Maggie Nesbit 11 00:29:21.6 28 GHS
[3 Cameron High School Girls 49
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Gerber 9 00:22:14.3 1 1 GHS
2 Naomi Reed 12 00:23:39.7 7 7 GHS
3 Sydney Lucas 9 00:24:55.3 11 11 GHS
4 Kayla Gerber 10 00:25:28.5 14 14 GHS
5 Hannah Zimmerman 9 00:25:58.4 16 16 GHS
6 Kendall King 12 00:26:18.6 19 GHS
7 Maddie Moen 10 00:29:34.7 31 GHS
4 Cadott High School High School Girls 128
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Kyes 12 00:24:41.1 9 9 GHS
2 Bailey Nichols 11 00:27:22.6 23 23 GHS
3 Samantha Pfeiffer 11 00:28:28.7 26 26 GHS
4 Megan Fasbender 9 00:31:22.0 33 33 GHS
5 Alexis Kramer 10 00:32:04.4 37 37 GHS
6 Isabel Walthers 9 00:39:15.9 41 GHS
Rachel Manier 10 Valid GHS
I5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe High School Girls 139
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Vavra 12 00:26:05.9 18 18 GHS
2 Lexi Moussette 12 00:28:18.0 25 25 GHS
3 Emily Vavra 10 00:29:24.4 29 29 GHS
4 Kierra Walters 10 00:30:51.4 32 32 GHS
5 Gabby Harp 10 00:31:59.7 35 35 GHS
6 Ashley Burns 9 00:39:41.8 43 GHS
Alexis Dixon 11 Valid GHS

Total Count: 36 August 31, 2015 17:47:09 Page 1



High School Girls

8/31/2015

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

[6 Shell Lake High School Girls 141

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Julia Pokorny 10 00:27:22.3 22 22 GHS

2 Ali DelLadi 9 00:27:44.7 24 24 GHS

3 Ashlea Meister 10 00:28:56.3 27 27 GHS

4 Clare Walker 10 00:29:29.1 30 30 GHS

5 Katie Cox 9 00:32:23.8 38 38 GHS

6 Alyssa Hodgett 11 00:38:34.3 40 GHS

7 Emma Crosby 12 00:39:24.5 42 GHS
I? Mellen High School Girls 198

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Kara Thewis 12 00:31:24.3 34 34 GHS

2 Mykaila Peters 11 00:32:03.6 36 36 GHS

3 Erin Matula 9 00:32:48.1 39 39 GHS

4 Alyssa Kleinsteiber 12 00:41:22.3 44 44 GHS

5 Leah Andersen 12 00:45:06.9 45 45 GHS

High School Boys Field 11

Il Chequamegon High School Boys 34|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Koski 12 00:16:32.6 1 1 BHS
2 Cole Bay 11 00:18:42.3 4 4 BHS
3 Chanse Peth 12 00:19:34.5 7 7 BHS
4 Joe Sylvester 11 00:19:36.8 9 9 BHS
5 Brady Kielpikowski 11 00:20:20.0 13 13 BHS
6 Jaedyn Eder 9 00:21:06.1 26 BHS
7 Quinn O'Meara 11 00:22:14.3 39 BHS
I2 Drummond High School Boys 41
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eli Hancock 12 00:18:21.6 2 2 BHS
2 Gavin Martell 11 00:18:38.3 3 3 BHS
3 Zach Moore 11 00:19:47.0 10 10 BHS
4 Hunter Campbell 12 00:19:59.5 12 12 BHS
5 Aaron Arthur 12 00:20:28.4 14 14 BHS
6 Logan Arthur 10 00:21:52.0 34 BHS
7 Sean Bjork 10 00:23:06.3 44 BHS
3 Colfax High School Boys 87
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tucker Hovde 12 00:18:48.4 5 5 BHS
2 Zach Arvold 12 00:19:51.3 11 11 BHS
3 Jacob Larson 11 00:20:46.3 18 18 BHS
4 Brett Prince 12 00:20:52.3 20 20 BHS
5 Hunter Lieffort 12 00:21:49.3 33 33 BHS
6 Brady Simonson 12 00:22:30.2 40 BHS
7 lke Lee 12 00:22:40.5 42 BHS
Total Count: 36 August 31, 2015 17:47.09 Page 2



High School Boys

8/31/2015

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[4  Phillips High School Boys 92
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Max Hoogland 12 00:19:35.7 8 8 BHS
2 Ben Edwards 10 00:20:30.8 15 15 BHS
3 Jasper Bushman 11 00:20:46.3 19 19 BHS
4 Dayne Marlenga 12 00:21:01.8 23 23 BHS
5 Austin Edwards 9 00:21:10.3 27 27 BHS
6 Wesley Kelly 11 00:21:57.0 35 BHS
7 Mitchell Roberts 11 00:22:12.9 38 BHS
I5 Cameron High School Boys 178
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sean McGregor 11 00:20:57.6 22 22 BHS
2 Logan Severt 9 00:21:38.3 31 31 BHS
3 Michael Maresca 11 00:22:00.2 36 36 BHS
4 Kordell Lopau 12 00:22:41.2 43 43 BHS
5 Enrique Balderas 9 00:23:13.1 46 46 BHS
6 Jake Salm 9 00:23:16.9 47 BHS
7 Ryan Secraw 10 00:24:21.2 53 BHS
6 Cadott High School High School Boys 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Logan Freed 12 00:20:35.0 16 16 BHS
2 James Pfeiffer 9 00:21:26.5 29 29 BHS
3 Tyler Gillett 12 00:21:39.6 32 32 BHS
4 Brandon Pederson 12 00:23:53.5 51 51 BHS
5 Christian Wurzer 10 00:24:01.9 52 52 BHS
6 Andy Hinzmann 9 00:24:28.1 54 BHS
7 Gilbert Walthers 12 00:24:47.7 56 BHS
I? Solon Springs High School Boys 181
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Adam Vandenberghe 12 00:19:09.8 6 6 BHS
2 Nick Zosel 10 00:21:06.1 25 25 BHS
3 Josh Smith 9 00:22:08.5 37 37 BHS
4 Reid Lisson 11 00:24:41.6 55 55 BHS
5 Christian Sellwood 9 00:24:50.9 58 58 BHS
6 Declan Ross 9 00:25:05.9 59 BHS
7 Nate Kavajecz 9 00:25:30.2 64 BHS
I8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe High School Boys 210
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Peterson 12 00:21:21.8 28 28 BHS
2 Trenton Glaus 11 00:21:37.0 30 30 BHS
3 Luke Thompson 9 00:23:10.3 45 45 BHS
4 Kyle Goltz 11 00:23:48.3 50 50 BHS
5 Brandon Bintz 11 00:24:48.2 57 57 BHS
6 Nick Halpin 12 00:25:52.6 66 BHS
7 Evan Dixon 9 00:25:54.3 67 BHS
Total Count: 36 August 31, 2015 17:47:09 Page 3



High School Boys

8/31/2015

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I9 Ladysmith High School High School Boys 222
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke 11 00:20:40.0 17 17 BHS
2 Connor Berg 9 00:21:02.7 24 24 BHS
3 Ben Hanson 12 00:23:24.2 48 48 BHS
4 Dustin Roach 11 00:25:14.9 61 61 BHS
5 Kobe Zimmer 9 00:30:24.3 72 72 BHS
6 Daniel Dent 9 00:33:24.2 73 BHS
Jake Zimmer 11 Valid BHS
IlO Buttternut School District High School Boys 279
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown 9 00:20:55.4 21 21 BHS
2 Charles Hirteiter 11 00:25:13.7 60 60 BHS
3 Matt Jarosinski 9 00:25:19.9 63 63 BHS
4 Jace Scherwinski 9 00:25:31.9 65 65 BHS
5 Seth Scherwinski 9 00:27:00.8 70 70 BHS
6 Dustin Currier 9 00:30:13.1 71 BHS
7 Isaac Wegner 9 00:44:06.4 74 BHS
11 Shell Lake High School Boys 289
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Daniel Parish 12 00:22:38.1 41 41 BHS
2 Linden Nelson 11 00:23:26.0 49 49 BHS
3 Marty Anderson 11 00:25:17.8 62 62 BHS
4 Nathaniel Swan 11 00:25:57.1 68 68 BHS
5 Phabien Sturtze 10 00:26:37.6 69 69 BHS

Middle School Boys Field 10

Il Cameron Middle School Boys 51|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joshua Halvorson 7 00:09:08.7 2 2 BMS
2 Tyler Hensel 8 00:09:21.3 3 3 BMS
3 Austin Weis 7 00:09:47.9 9 9 BMS
4 lan Payne 7 00:10:19.5 17 17 BMS
5 Alex Meyers 7 00:10:25.8 20 20 BMS
6 Brendan Groskopf 8 00:10:38.5 22 BMS
7 Ethan Komp 7 00:10:46.2 27 BMS
2 Drummond Middle School Boys 75
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Christopher Wright 6 00:09:33.9 6 6 BMS
2 Gabe Hancock 8 00:09:46.1 8 8 BMS
3 Moses Hancock 8 00:10:07.7 13 13 BMS
4 Nolan Arthur 7 00:10:12.1 16 16 BMS
5 Zakary Hedican 6 00:11:01.6 32 32 BMS
6 Jace Bletsch 6 00:11:05.0 34 BMS
7 Nathan Johnson 6 00:11:09.5 35 BMS
Total Count: 36 August 31, 2015 17:47:09 Page 4



Middle School 8/31/2015 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Chequamegon Middle School Boys 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaiah Poetzl 8 00:09:39.1 7 7 BMS
2 Isaiah Dietz 5 00:09:56.6 10 10 BMS
3 Kale Kielpikowski 6 00:10:21.9 19 19 BMS
4 Vincent Koller 7 00:10:34.7 21 21 BMS
5 Noah Schultz 7 00:10:41.2 23 23 BMS
6 Alec O'Meara 8 00:10:43.7 24 BMS
7 Maximus Weaver 5 00:11:00.9 31 BMS
I4 Colfax Middle School Boys 100
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sawyer Best 8 00:09:31.2 4 4 BMS
2 Cole Seehaver 8 00:09:32.3 5 5 BMS
3 Trey Hovde 8 00:10:08.1 14 14 BMS
4 Luke Blanchard 6 00:11:04.0 33 33 BMS
5 Tristan Lenz 6 00:12:03.5 44 44 BMS
5 Cadott High School Middle School Boys 121
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Austin Sande 8 00:10:03.2 11 11 BMS
2 Zach Morgal 7 00:10:04.3 12 12 BMS
3 Steven Pfeiffer 8 00:10:44.3 25 25 BMS
4 Evan Freed 6 00:11:20.3 36 36 BMS
5 Sam Briggs 8 00:11:23.6 37 37 BMS
6 Tad Weiss 6 00:11:40.6 38 BMS
IG Solon Springs Middle School Boys 141
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Owen Dickenson 8 00:09:05.5 1 1 BMS
2 Chevy Miller 7 00:10:45.5 26 26 BMS
3 Eli Smith 8 00:10:55.7 29 29 BMS
4 Austin Schiff 8 00:11:53.0 39 39 BMS
5 Erick Hendon 8 00:12:30.0 46 46 BMS
6 Nate Burger 6 00:13:31.4 57 BMS
7 Ben Fromm 6 00:13:47.5 59 BMS
I? Buttternut School District Middle School Boys 186
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Koch 8 00:10:08.6 15 15 BMS
2 Mike Brown 6 00:10:49.7 28 28 BMS
3 Hayden BeBeau 7 00:12:00.3 42 42 BMS
4 Trent Pritzl 6 00:12:47.2 49 49 BMS
5 Brendan BeBeau 7 00:12:54.7 52 52 BMS
6 James Wegner 6 00:14:36.1 60 BMS
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Middle School 8/31/2015 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[8  Phillips Middle School Boys 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Trey Tingo 8 00:10:19.6 18 18 BMS
2 Maithias Hoogland 7 00:10:58.2 30 30 BMS
3 Jackson Tenut 8 00:12:52.7 50 50 BMS
4 Dawson Hauchild 6 00:13:10.8 55 55 BMS
5 Dominic Kurth 7 00:13:14.5 56 56 BMS
6 Isaiah Upson 8 00:13:31.6 58 BMS
Jered Belan 7 Valid BMS
I9 Bruce Middle School Boys 239
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mitchell Lehman 6 00:11:53.0 40 40 BMS
2 Dylon Trott 6 00:12:36.5 47 47 BMS
3 Andrew Lehman 6 00:12:43.1 48 48 BMS
4 Pete West 6 00:12:53.6 51 51 BMS
5 Brady Trott 6 00:12:57.7 53 53 BMS
6 Jack West 6 00:13:08.2 54 BMS
7 Tyler Bader 6 00:14:57.1 61 BMS
10  Shell Lake Middle School Boys 254
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Malichi Trudell 5 00:11:59.5 41 41 BMS
2 lIsaac Hopke 6 00:12:01.0 43 43 BMS
3 Nathan Scott 7 00:12:22.1 45 45 BMS
4 Elliot Scott 5 00:16:40.8 62 62 BMS
5 Ethan Lyga 5 00:16:44.3 63 63 BMS
Landon Deneen 5 Valid BMS
Eli Fritz 5 Valid BMS
Il Chequamegon Middle School Girls 68|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeanna Scanlon 8 00:10:28.0 6 6 GMS
2 Marissa Niehoff 8 00:11:05.8 11 11 GMS
3 Kennedi Kielpikowski 8 00:11:21.8 12 12 GMS
4 Kennedy BeBeau 7 00:11:41.4 17 17 GMS
5 Jovi Miquel 7 00:11:52.5 22 22 GMS
6 Kari Mrotek 8 00:12:08.3 26 GMS
7 Kristina Peterson 7 00:12:30.7 29 GMS
2 Flambeau Middle School Girls 73
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kristen Lawton 6 00:09:05.6 1 1 GMS
2 Hailey Opachan 8 00:10:30.2 7 7 GMS
3 Brooke Lazar 5 00:11:45.2 20 20 GMS
4 Arianna Brost 6 00:11:47.6 21 21 GMS
5 Alyssa vanDoorn 8 00:11:58.1 24 24 GMS
6 Sierra Kauffman 8 00:11:59.9 25 GMS
7 Raya Schindler 6 00:12:17.5 27 GMS
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Middle School 8/31/2015 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Phillips Middle School Girls 75
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalin Baratka 7 00:10:32.2 8 8 GMS
2 Jada Eggebrecht 6 00:10:58.9 10 10 GMS
3 Jenna Simurdiak 8 00:11:22.4 13 13 GMS
4 Savanah Chuzles 7 00:11:40.4 16 16 GMS
5 Zoe Peterson 7 00:12:23.9 28 28 GMS
6 Megan Otto 7 00:12:38.7 30 GMS
7 Molly Novak 6 00:12:44.9 33 GMS
[4 Colfax Middle School Girls 95
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jasmine Best 6 00:10:23.2 4 4 GMS
2 Jillian Bowe 6 00:11:32.1 15 15 GMS
3 Meira Smith 8 00:11:41.5 18 18 GMS
4 Julia Berger 8 00:11:44.2 19 19 GMS
5 Juliann Geissler 6 00:13:36.3 39 39 GMS
Jayna Bowe 8 Valid GMS
Emily Burcham-Scholfield 6 Valid GMS
5 Shell Lake Middle School Girls 117
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brittany Clark 7 00:10:18.2 3 3 GMS
2 Frances Kevan 7 00:10:23.7 5 5 GMS
3 Madeline Naglosky 6 00:12:42.4 32 32 GMS
4 Daya Lawrence 6 00:13:03.3 36 36 GMS
5 Mary Clark 5 00:13:43.6 41 41 GMS
6 Hannah Schultz 5 00:15:18.4 47 GMS
Michaela Hayes 5 Valid GMS
IG Cameron Middle School Girls 149
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 lzzy Thompson 7 00:10:15.3 2 2 GMS
2 Peyton Thomson 8 00:11:52.9 23 23 GMS
3 Abby Rasmussen 8 00:13:06.6 37 37 GMS
4 Kassi Simonson 8 00:13:51.9 43 43 GMS
5 Peyton Frank 8 00:14:11.8 44 44 GMS
6 Emma Meznarich 8 00:14:33.1 46 GMS
I? Bruce Middle School Girls 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Micaela Hopkins 8 00:10:33.3 9 9 GMS
2 Jenisa Parker 8 00:12:40.1 31 31 GMS
3 Rheanna Hopkins 6 00:12:48.1 34 34 GMS
4 Juli Bader 7 00:13:02.2 35 35 GMS
5 Zoey Kemmitz 6 00:14:30.2 45 45 GMS
6 Macy Kennedy 6 00:17:04.7 49 GMS
7 Madeline Kennedy 6 00:17:35.1 50 GMS
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Middle School 8/31/2015 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Middle School Girls 182

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Catalina Villalpando 7 00:11:24.1 14 14 GMS

2 Teaira Spaeth 6 00:13:12.4 38 38 GMS

3 Carly Vavra 6 00:13:39.6 40 40 GMS

4 Josi EImberg 6 00:13:47.8 42 42 GMS

5 Jena Geist 5 00:15:22.3 48 48 GMS
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